jp.extremenetworks.com 1
Wi-Fi 6 802.11ax
Extreme
OS
AP460C Extreme Wi-Fi Wi-Fi
ExtremeCloud IQ WiNG
OS AP OS /
AP460C ExtremeCloud IQ

AP460S12C — Sensor Patterns
jp.extremenetworks.com 13
Ordering Information
AP460 SKUs
SKU Description
AP460C-FCC ExtremeCloud IQ: Outdoor Tri Radio WiFi 6 AP, 2.4 GHz, 5GHz, and Sensor w/Dual 5GHz and Mulitrate Port. Environmentally
friendly, Light, power sensors, BLE. AI/ML green mode. ONMI antennas. NA
AP460C-CAN ExtremeCloud IQ: Outdoor Tri Radio WiFi 6 AP, 2.4 GHz, 5GHz, and Sensor w/Dual 5GHz and Mulitrate Port. Environmentally
friendly, Light, power sensors, BLE. AI/ML green mode. ONMI antennas. T-Bar. Canada
AP460C-WR ExtremeCloud IQ: Outdoor Tri Radio WiFi 6 AP, 2.4 GHz, 5GHz, and Sensor w/Dual 5GHz and Mulitrate Port. Environmentally
friendly, Light, power sensors, BLE. AI/ML green mode. ONMI antennas. T-Bar. Rest of World
AP460C-IL ExtremeCloud IQ: Tri-radio Outdoor WiFi 6 AP (4x4 5 GHz, 2x2 dual band and 1x1 sensor). Dual 5GHz, 2.5 GE and 1 GE port .
Integrated light/power sensors and BLE/Zigbee. AI/ML green mode. Internal OMNI antenna. Domain: Israel
AP460C-EG ExtremeCloud IQ: Tri-radio Outdoor WiFi 6 AP (4x4 5 GHz, 2x2 dual band and 1x1 sensor). Dual 5GHz, 2.5 GE and 1 GE port .
Integrated light/power sensors and BLE/Zigbee. AI/ML green mode. Internal OMNI antenna. Domain: Egypt
AP460S6C-FCC ExtremeCloud IQ: Outdoor Tri Radio WiFi 6 AP, 2.4 GHz, 5GHz, and Sensor w/Dual 5GHz and Mulitrate Port. Environmentally
friendly, Light, power sensors, BLE. AI/ML green mode. Internal 60° Sector. NA
AP460S6C-CAN ExtremeCloud IQ: Outdoor Tri Radio WiFi 6 AP, 2.4 GHz, 5GHz, and Sensor w/Dual 5GHz and Mulitrate Port. Environmentally
friendly, Light, power sensors, BLE. AI/ML green mode. Internal 60° Sector. Canada
AP460S6C-WR ExtremeCloud IQ: Outdoor Tri Radio WiFi 6 AP, 2.4 GHz, 5GHz, and Sensor w/Dual 5GHz and Mulitrate Port. Environmentally
friendly, Light, power sensors, BLE. AI/ML green mode. Internal 60° Sector. Rest of World
AP460S12C-FCC ExtremeCloud IQ: Outdoor Tri Radio WiFi 6 AP, 2.4 GHz, 5GHz, and Sensor w/Dual 5GHz and Mulitrate Port. Environmentally
friendly, Light, power sensors, BLE. AI/ML green mode. Internal 120° Sector. NA
AP460S12C-CAN ExtremeCloud IQ: Outdoor Tri Radio WiFi 6 AP, 2.4 GHz, 5GHz, and Sensor w/Dual 5GHz and Mulitrate Port. Environmentally
friendly, Light, power sensors, BLE. AI/ML green mode. Internal 120° Sector. Canada
AP460S12C-WR ExtremeCloud IQ: Outdoor Tri Radio WiFi 6 AP, 2.4 GHz, 5GHz, and Sensor w/Dual 5GHz and Mulitrate Port. Environmentally
friendly, Light, power sensors, BLE. AI/ML green mode. Internal 120° Sector. Rest of World
Power Accessories
SKU Description
PD-9001GO-ENT Outdoor 802.3at PoE single port midspan